GW4K30GH60KIT
Ultra-Fast 60GHz Wireless
4K HDMI® UHD Transmitter
& Receiver Kit for 2 TVs
Wirelessly send 4K UHD video from one HDMI source to 2
HDMI TV/Projectors
Extends signals up to 40 Ft. line-of-sight
Uncompressed audio and video at near-zero latency - ideal
for gaming and streaming
Resolutions up to 3840 x 2160 @30Hz
Minimal interference with existing Wi-Fi devices via 60GHz
wireless frequency
Eliminate Cables Without Sacrificing 4K HD Quality
With support for full UHD resolutions up to 4K @30Hz, the Ultra-Fast 60GHz Wireless 4K UHD Transmitter & Receiver Kit for 2 TVs can offer flexibility to place
your 4K HDTV or HDMI projector anywhere up to 40 ft. or 12 meters in-room wirelessly from the HDMI capable video source without sacrificing picture and
sound quality.
With near-zero latency, exceptional video resolutions of 3840 x 2160 and support for the newest 4K UHD High Dynamic Range TVs and content, the Ultra-Fast
Wireless Transmitter and Receiver Kit enable both video and audio to be broadcast without any delay in real time. Save the time and expense of hiring installers
to run messy HDMI cables through ceilings and walls.
Wirelessly send 4K UHD video from one HDMI source to 2 HDMI
TV/Projectors
Extends signals up to 40 Ft. line-of-sight
Uncompressed audio and video at near-zero latency - ideal for
gaming and streaming
Resolutions up to 3840 x 2160 @30Hz
Minimal interference with existing Wi-Fi devices via 60GHz wireless
frequency
Support Master audio format
Specifications
Function GW4K30GH60KIT
Video connections
Input HDCP 2.2 Support
Output HDCP 2.2 Support
Video Resolution 4K @30Hz
Video Streaming Uncompressed
Audio
Audio Output LPCM Stereo
Frequency Band 60 GHz
Antenna Type Printed Circuit Board
Environment
Operation Temperature 32~122ºF (0~50ºC)
Storage Temperature 14~158ºF (-10~70ºC)
Humidity 10 - 90%
Power Adapter Input: 100~240 VAC/0.3A, Output: 5VDC/2A
Housing
Case Aluminum
Warranty 1-Year
Power Consumption TX 12W, RX 3W
Dimensions GW4K30GH60KIT
Unit Dimensions
Height 3"
Length 1.125"
Depth 4"
Unit Package Dimensions
Height 3.25"
Length 9.50"
Depth 7"
Master Carton
Height 10.25"
Width 14.50"
Depth 10.25"
Master Carton Qty. 6
Weight
Master Carton Wt. 22.30 lb
Unit Pack Wt. 3.60 lb
Unit Wt. rx 0.55 lb (x2) tx 1.25 lb
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)